
Hallenspielplan  Schulzentrum an der Gerastr  ( 80993-1 )
Gerastr. 6
80993   München

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 22.09.2024 10:00

10:20

12:00

12:45

13:45

15:15

BzKl A

BOL

BzKl A

BOL

BzKl A

BOL

TSV Neuhaus...phenburg V

OSC München III

TSV Neuhaus...phenburg V

1. BC München

TSV Kösching

OSC München III

OSC München IV

1. BC München

TSV Kösching

TSV Neuhaus...henburg IV

OSC München IV

TSV Neuhaus...henburg IV

0:8

2:6

0:8

3:5

8:0

2:6

So. 20.10.2024 10:00

10:10

12:30

14:30

BOL

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

BOL

BOL

OSC München II

OSC München

TSV Neubibe...obrunn III

OSC München II

TSV Neubibe...obrunn III

TSV Neubibe...tobrunn II

1. BC München

1. BC München

7:1

3:5

5:3

3:5

So. 24.11.2024 10:00

10:00

10:15

12:00

12:00

12:30

14:00

14:10

14:50

BOL

BOL

BzKl A

BzKl A

BOL

BOL

BOL

BzKl A

BOL

OSC München III

OSC München II

OSC München IV

SC Prinz Eugen München

TSV Neuhaus...henburg IV

TSV Neubibe...obrunn III

OSC München III

OSC München IV

OSC München II

TSV Neubibe...obrunn III

TSV Neuhaus...henburg IV

SC Prinz Eugen München

BC Freising

SpVgg Erdweg

BC Fürstenfeldbruck II

BC Fürstenfeldbruck II

BC Freising

SpVgg Erdweg

5:3

4:4

3:5

1:7

3:5

2:6

4:4

1:7

3:5

Sa. 21.12.2024 10:00

10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

14:00

14:00

U15 BOL

U19 BOL

U19 BOL

U19 BOL

U19 BOL

U19 BOL

U19 BOL

ESV München

OSC München

TSV Neuhaus...ymphenburg

OSC München

TuS Geretsried

TSV Neuhaus...ymphenburg

OSC München

TuS Geretsried

TuS Geretsried

TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn

TSV Neuhaus...ymphenburg

TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn

TuS Geretsried

TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn

5:3

8:0

0:8

8:0

0:0

0:8

0:0


